Conference Championship at Governor Livingston High School (Boys)

5/12/2017, 5/1

5/2017

400 Meter IH (4:00 PM)
7 MclLaughlin, Ryan
11 Abraham, Elijah
Roach, Branden

1600 Meters
1 Cadas, Justin
3 Papachristos, Nate
4 Rodriguez, Andre

100 Meters (Trial)
2 Johnson, Makay
8 Miller, Darryl

12 Okoro, Chinedu

100 Meters (Final)
2 Johnson, Makay
6 Fastest to Final

400 Meters
1 Brown, Elijah
6 Roach, Branden
7 Albanese, Christian
Elijah - Frosh Class Record

High Jump
3 White, Krishna
5 Eason, Isaac
7 Reilly, Conor

Discus

2 Patterson, Brandon
5 Duru, Uchenna

10 Saggio, David

Javelin

11 McKinney, Justin
16 Howald, Callum
17 Piazza, Zach

1:00.60
1:04.15

4:27.59
4:35.79
4:38.52

11.05
11.37
11.96

11.08

49.66
51.76
51.79

5'10.00"
5'08.00"
5'06.00"

147' 09.00"
124' 01.00"
104' 04.00"

111' 01.00"
94'01.00"
90' 11.00"

Comments

Fell

DNF

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

800 Meters
Roach, Branden
McCabe, Brendan
Degnan, Kevin

110 Meter HH (Trial)
McLaughlin, Ryan
Eason, Isaac
Donaus, Silas

3200 Meters
Berg, Max
Rokosz, Gerard
Stetin, Nick

110 Meter HH (Final)

6 Fastest to Final

200 Meters
Johnson, Makay
Miller, Darryl
Albanese, Christian

4x400 Relay
Abraham, Elijah
Donaus, Silas
McKinney, Justin
Animashaun, Obadare

Shot Put
Patterson, Brandon
Duru, Uchenna
Saggio, David

Long Jump
Eason, Isaac
White, Krishna
Axt, Matt

400
400
400
400

Comments

Garrity

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

00.00

Comments

Comments
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Conference Championship at Governor Livingston High School (Boys)

5/12/2017, 5/15/2017

Triple Jump Comments
Eason, Isaac
White, Krishna
Reilly, Conor

Pole Vault Comments
Reilly, Conor
Howald, Callum
Animashaun, Obadare
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