

## Conference Championship at Governor Livingston High School (Boys) 5/12/2017, 5/15/2017

400	Meter IH (4:00 PM)		Comments	800 Meters	Comments
7	McLaughlin, Ryan	1:00.60		Roach, Branden	
11	Abraham, Elijah	1:04.15	Fell	McCabe, Brendan	
	Roach, Branden		DNF	Degnan, Kevin	Garrity
1600 Meters			Comments	110 Meter HH (Trial)	Comments
1	Cadas, Justin	4:27.59		McLaughlin, Ryan	
3	Papachristos, Nate	4:35.79		Eason, Isaac	
4	Rodriguez, Andre	4:38.52		Donaus, Silas	
100 Meters (Trial)			Comments	3200 Meters	Comments
2	Johnson, Makay	11.05		Berg, Max	
8	Miller, Darryl	11.37		Rokosz, Gerard	
12	Okoro, Chinedu	11.96		Stetin, Nick	
100	Meters (Final)		Comments	110 Meter HH (Final)	Comments
	Johnson, Makay	11.08		6 Fastest to Final	
	6 Fastest to Final				
				200 Meters	Comments
400 Meters			Comments	Johnson, Makay	
1	Brown, Elijah	49.66		Miller, Darryl	
6	Roach, Branden	51.76		Albanese, Christian	
7	Albanese, Christian	51.79			
	Elijah - Frosh Class Red	cord			
				4x400 Relay	Comments
Hig	h Jump		Comments	Abraham, Elijah 400	
3	White, Krishna	5' 10.00"		Donaus, Silas 400	
5	Eason, Isaac	5' 08.00"		McKinney, Justin 400	
7	Reilly, Conor	5' 06.00"		Animashaun, Obadare 400	
				00	.00
Discus		Comments	Shot Put	Comments	
2	Patterson, Brandon	147' 09.00"		Patterson, Brandon	
5	Duru, Uchenna	124' 01.00"		Duru, Uchenna	
10	Saggio, David	104' 04.00"		Saggio, David	
Javelin			Comments	Long Jump	Comments
11	McKinney, Justin	111' 01.00"		Eason, Isaac	
	Howald, Callum	94' 01.00"		White, Krishna	
	Piazza, Zach	90' 11.00"		Axt, Matt	

Page 1 of 2 Report Date: 5/14/2017



## Conference Championship at Governor Livingston High School (Boys) 5/12/2017, 5/15/2017

## **Triple Jump**

Comments

Eason, Isaac White, Krishna Reilly, Conor

## **Pole Vault**

Comments

Reilly, Conor Howald, Callum Animashaun, Obadare

Page 2 of 2 Report Date: 5/14/2017